For financial adviser use only. This document should not be distributed to, or relied upon by, retail clients. Utmost Wealth Solutions is the brand name used by a number of Utmost companies. This item has been issued by Utmost International Isle of Man Limited.

## WHO WE ARE



<sup>1</sup>These numbers are as at 31 December 2024. <sup>2</sup>Affirmation as at 5 June 2024. <sup>3</sup>Affirmation as at 1 August 2024.

All promotional material has been approved by Utmost International Distribution Services Limited which is authorised in the UK by the Financial Conduct Authority. Financial Services register number: 1007096. Promotion approved May 2025.

## A WEALTH Of difference

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training purposes and to avoid misunderstandings.

Utmost International Isle of Man Limited is registered in the Isle of Man under number 24916C. Registered Office: King Edward Bay House, King Edward Road, Onchan, Isle of Man, IM99 1NU, British Isles. Tel: +44 (0)1624 643 345. Licensed by the Isle of Man Financial Services Authority.

Utmost Wealth Solutions is registered in the Isle of Man as a business name of Utmost International Isle of Man Limited.

The rules made under the Financial Services and Markets Act 2000 (as amended) for the protection of retail clients in the UK do not apply.

Holders of policies issued by the above registered entities will not be protected by the UK Financial Services Compensation Scheme if the above registered entities become unable to meet policyholder liabilities. UL PR 00305 | 05/25 To find out more, visit our website:

